
Second Installment Due Date: July 5, 2024

Third Installment Due Date: October 4, 2024

Faculty Program Degree Tuition type Pay Structure

Total Full-Time 

Domestic Fees Tuition

Student 

Organization 

Fees

UWO Ancillary 

Fees Transit Pass UHIP**

Health and 

Dental Plan 

<a>

Course 

Material 

Fee

Ivey Business School Business Admininstration MBA Program Specific Per Term 88,640.89 83,250.00 768.48 558.41 325.00 N/A 1,100.00 2,639.00

Ivey Business School Business Admininstration MBA Direct Program Specific Per Term 54,326.89 50,085.00 768.48 558.41 325.00 N/A 1,100.00 1,490.00

Faculty Program Degree Tuition type Pay Structure

Total Full-Time 

International Fees Tuition

Student 

Organization 

Fees

UWO Ancillary 

Fees Transit Pass UHIP**

Health and 

Dental Plan 

<a>

Course 

Material 

Fee

Ivey Business School Business Admininstration MBA Program Specific Per Term 132,809.89 126,600.00 768.48 558.41 325.00 819.00 1,100.00 2,639.00

Ivey Business School Business Admininstration MBA Direct Program Specific Per Term 79,260.89 74,200.00 768.48 558.41 325.00 819.00 1,100.00 1,490.00

** For information on UHIP, including how to enroll and what is covered, please visit http://www.uhip.ca

<a> Health and Dental Plan fees provides coverage for 13 months starting March 1, 2024. Students wishing to opt out of the Health and Dental Plan must visit the USC website.

GRADUATE TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE, Spring 2024
FULL-TIME DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

DRAFT: SOME FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

For information on financial support, excluding government student loans, contact your program office.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.First Installment Due Date: March 8, 2024

Fourth Installment Due Date:  January 8, 2025

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $35.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.


